
Election Summary Report 
City of Sidney Special Election 

Fremont County, Iowa 
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 
Election Results 3.5.2024 

Registered Voters 821 - Total Ballots 236: 28.75% - Blank Ballots 1 -
Write-in Ballots 0 

City of Sidney - Mayor To Fill A Vacancy 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

Justin Shirley 
Kenneth Brown 
Brandon T. Van Scyoc 
(Write-in vote, if any) 
Undervote 
Overvote 

234 

163 
31 
40 

0 
1 
1 

100.00% 

69.66% 
13.25% 
17.09% 

0% 

Date: 3/7/2024 
Time: 9:07:15 AM CST 
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